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SURNAME K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE
DESCRIPTION

CY FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD

NAN-C CORP

BEVERLY A CLARK

L C LAWRENCE

1 13 92 DC 54791

1 24 92 DC 119891

O 4 16 92 DC 90CV1407

7 20 92 DCPROSPECT YACHT
MAINTENANCE INC

SHANIKA GREENE 8 24 92 DC

BETTY L TOULSON 10 14 92 DC

30292

50292

72192

CHESAPEAKE & POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF JOSEPHINE SHAFER
SALISBURY THE

CHESAPEAKE AND POTOMAC TELEPHONE CO OF MD TYNETTE ABBULLAAH

CHESAPEAKE ASSOCIATED ARCHITECTS INC

CHESAPEAKE BANK & TRUST CO

CHESAPEAKE BURIAL VAULT CO

CHESAPEAKE BURIAL VAULT CO

CHESAPEAKE CATAMARAN INC

CHESAPEAKE CATAMARAN INC

CHESAPEAKE CLAM CO INC

CHESAPEAKE CLAM CO INC

CHESAPEAKE CLAM CO INC

CHESAPEAKE GENETICS INC

RAJNIKANT R PATEL

HARRY ELWOOD CONRAD

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER
OF THE TREASURY

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER

OF THE TREASURY
MULLEN & BROWN CHARTERED

MULLEN & BROWN CHARTERED

MD STATE/DEPT/ECONOMIC
& EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT

MD STATE/DEPT/ECONOMIC
& EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

11 12 86 DC 85CV247

O 11 30 92 DC 96092

O 10 5 90 CV 90-02564

1 25 90 DC 89CV905

92 ST 1921500

92 ST 1923196

87 DC 86CV812

87 DC 86CV812

92 ST 18785650

92 ST 18785650

92 ST 5045210

86 ST 8649662

4

11

2

9

4

5

7

9

13

24

13

2

30

18

24

15

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

4
DCL

6
DCL

9
CV

5
DCL

3
STL

4
STL

4
DCL

4
DCL

3
STL

3
STL

4
STL

2
STL

268 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

284 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

391 SATISFIED 5-772

538 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

599 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

647 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

208 SATISFIED

732 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

2564

359 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

727 STATE TAX LIEN

140 STATE TAX LIEN

261 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

442 SATISFIED 4-261

754 MD UNEMPLOYMENT TAX LIEN

765 SATISFIED 3-754

25 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

108 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
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